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Overview

MRV Communications' Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceivers provide the high speeds and physical compactness that 
today's networks require while delivering the deployment flexibility and inventory control that network administrators demand. 
Extending these benefits even further, our multi-rate SFP interfaces support any protocol from 100 Mbps to 2.7 Gbps.

Designed to Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standards to ensure broad network equipment compatibility, these SFPs are a perfect 
match for MRV Communications' new line of Fiber Driver® pluggable media modules and chassis, and the OptiSwitch® line of 
routers and switches. Together, they can be used to create the ultimate in managed fiber optic networks.

For more information contact your nearest authorized MRV Communications dealer and visit our website at www.mrv.com.

OP
Features

CWDM Multi-rate SFP Interfaces

Datasheet

Supports any protocol from 100 Mbps to 2.7 Gbps 

ITU G.694.2 CWDM wavelengths 

Digital Diagnostic SFF-8472 compliant 

SFP MSA SFF-8074i compliant
 
GR 253/STM G.957 compliant 

Bellcore GR-468 compliant 

Low jitter of < 200 ps 

Bit Error Rate (BER) of < 10-10

 
Hot pluggable
 
Low EMI metal enclosure
 

* "xx" refers to specified wavelength.  Use Wavelength Guide below when ordering.

NOTE:     Employing 16 CWDM channels requires the use of low water
peak Single Mode fiber. If low water peak fiber is not available for your 
application, inquire about our 16-channel, 8-wavelength Single Fiber 
CWDM solutions.
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